
DECEMBER EVENTS CALENDER
Sunday, Dec 3

2:30PM Missions Meeting
Tuesday, Dec 5

6:00PM 2nd Annual Cookie Swap
Wednesday, Dec 8

6:30PM Wednesday Night Ministries
Sunday, Dec 10

3:30PM Finance Meeting
Wednesday, Dec 13

6:30PM CS|kids Christmas Night
Friday, Dec 15

5:00PM Brotherhood Christmas Project Shopping & Dinner
Saturday, Dec 16

6:00PM Jody’s Christmas Concert
Sunday, Dec 17

11:00AM Christmas Cantata
6:00PM Pulaski Christmas

Monday, Dec 18
6:00PM Brotherhood Christmas Project Delivery & Dinner

Wednesday, Dec 20
6:30PM Candlelight Service

Sunday, Dec 24
NO Evening Service

Monday, Dec 25 Merry Christmas!
Church Office Closed

Wednesday, Dec 28
NO Wednesday Night Ministries

Sunday, Dec 31
NO Evening Service


